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Santa Clara Valley
Urban Runoff
Pollution Prevention Program

Campbell ® Cupertino e Los Altos @ Los Altos Hills e Los Gatos  Milpitas e Monte Sereno ¢ Mountain View e Palo Alto
San Jose e Santa Clara e Saratoga e Sunnyvale e Santa Clara County e Santa Clara Valley Water District

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL AND ILLICIT DISCHARGE
STORMWATER INSPECTOR WORKSHOP

Sponsored by the IND/IDDE AHTG
Thursday May 26, 2022
9:00 am — 11:30 am

Zoom Meeting

AGENDA

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

Welcome

What to Expect in MRP 3.0: Update on
Upcoming Stormwater Permit
Requirements

San Jose Illicit Connection Case Study

Ten Pounds of FOG in a Five Pound Bag

BREAK

San Jose Illicit Discharge Complex Case
Study

Inspecting an Institution-Restaurant Case
Study

Creek Conditions in Santa Clara County
Watersheds

Adjourn

Kristin Kerr, Program Staff

Kristin Kerr, Program Staff

Mary Simonis, San Jose

Carrie Sandahl, Mountain View
Environmental Safety Coordinator,

Brian Jones, Mountain View Environmental
Safety and Protection Inspector, and

Jose Gomes, Mountain View Environmental
Safety and Protection Inspector

Alex Pinon, San Jose

Rafles Warnars, WVCWA

Kylie Kammerer, Program Staff

Kristin Kerr, Program Staff

Attendance at this training is acceptable for 2.5 Contact Hours toward maintaining CWEA
certifications.



