

Campbell • Cupertino • Los Altos • Los Altos Hills • Los Gatos • Milpitas • Monte Sereno • Mountain View • Palo Alto San Jose • Santa Clara • Saratoga • Sunnyvale • Santa Clara County • Santa Clara Valley Water District

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL AND ILLICIT DISCHARGE STORMWATER INSPECTOR WORKSHOP

Sponsored by the IND/IDDE AHTG

Thursday May 26, 2022

9:00 am - 11:30 am

Zoom Meeting

AGENDA

9:00 AM	Welcome	Kristin Kerr, Program Staff
9:10 AM	What to Expect in MRP 3.0: Update on Upcoming Stormwater Permit Requirements	Kristin Kerr, Program Staff
9:40 AM	San Jose Illicit Connection Case Study	Mary Simonis, San Jose
10:00 AM	Ten Pounds of FOG in a Five Pound Bag	Carrie Sandahl, Mountain View Environmental Safety Coordinator, Brian Jones, Mountain View Environmental Safety and Protection Inspector, and Jose Gomes, Mountain View Environmental Safety and Protection Inspector
10:20 AM	BREAK	
10:30 AM	San Jose Illicit Discharge Complex Case Study	Alex Piñon, San Jose
10:50 AM	Inspecting an Institution-Restaurant Case Study	Rafles Warnars, WVCWA
11:10 AM	Creek Conditions in Santa Clara County Watersheds	Kylie Kammerer, Program Staff
11:30 AM	Adjourn	Kristin Kerr, Program Staff

Attendance at this training is acceptable for 2.5 Contact Hours toward maintaining CWEA certifications.